RIGHTWON® PLUS
DATASHEET
(RightWON Plus Type-2 configuration shown here)
RWR0x0000
2021-06-30
©2021 VIZIMAX Inc. All rights reserved
 TABLE OF CONTENT DATASHEET  2021-06-30
RWR0X0000   2

FRONT MOUNT INSTALLATION
FIGURE 5 FRONT MOUNTED RIGHTWON PLUS UNIT
DATASHEET  2021-06-30  ORDERING INFORMATION
21   RWR0X0000
ORDERING INFORMATION
RWR030000: RightWON Plus Type-0: Base unit (CPU) without I/O board:
This unit includes: 24Vdc power supply +2x serial ports + 2x RJ45 Ethernet
100BASE-T ports + 1x GPS/PPS synchronization input + 1x built-in Programmable
Logic Controller (PLC) IEC 61131-3 compliant supporting DNP3/DNP3 Secure V5
Master + Slave and Modbus Master + Slave protocols (other protocols available in
option). This RightWON Plus, Type-0 unit requires cable kit-1.
RWR010000: RightWON Plus Type-1: Base unit with one I/O board:
This unit includes: same features as Type-0 + 1x I/O board with 16x digital inputs
+ 8x isolated digital outputs + 4x configurable analog inputs. This RightWON Plus,
Type-1 unit requires cable kit-1 and cable kit-2.
RWR020000: RightWON Plus Type-2: Base unit with two I/O boards:
This unit includes: same features as Type-0 + 2x I/O boards with 32x digital inputs
+ 16x isolated digital outputs + 8x configurable analog inputs. This RightWON
Plus, Type-2 unit requires cable kit-1, cable kit-2 and cable kit-3.
Frequently used options:
RWACH0000: RightWON Plus Cable Kit-1: Serial ports and power supply / GPS cables. 48''
cables length with connectors on the RightWON side. This cable kit-1 is dedicated
to RightWON Plus Type-0, Type-1 and Type-2 units.
RWACI0000: RightWON Plus Cable Kit-2: IOs cables. 48'' cables length with connectors on the
RightWON side. This cable kit-2 is dedicated to the first I/O board for RightWON
Plus Type-1 and Type-2 units.
RWACJ0000: RightWON Plus Cable Kit-3: IOs cables. 48'' cables length with connectors on the
RightWON side. This cable kit-3 is dedicated to the second I/O board for
RightWON Plus Type-2 units.
RWM02000x: GSM‐3G (EDGE/HSPA) Modem option
RWM000600: Five (5) digital relay outputs + Three (3) high Current / high speed digital outputs
(replaces 8 digital relay outputs on one I/O board).
RWM000700: Two (2) digital relay outputs + Six (6) high Current / high speed digital outputs
(replaces 8 digital relay outputs on one I/O board).
RWM000900: Web‐based graphic HMI for RightWON Plus units with PC Editor
Refer to the Smart Coding document (RWR0x0000-SC) on our website
available protocols.
 ORDERING INFORMATION DATASHEET  2021-06-30
RWR0X0000   22
Support contact:  rw.support@VIZIMAX.com
VIZIMAX, the VIZIMAX logo, RightWON, WiseWON, SynchroTeq and the RightWON icons are trademarks or registered trademarks of VIZIMAX Inc. in
Canada, the United States and other jurisdictions. All other trademarks, registered trademarks and service marks are the property of their respective